Termék
2021/B MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000403100
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

0,03
0,31
0,15
0,26
0,93

08
1,54
1,65
1,73
1,78
1,94
1,89
1,92
1,96

2,02
2,11

2,17
2,31
2,47
2,64
2,86
2,96
2,95
-0,0893
0,0628
-0,0459
-0,5875
2,2083

1,13
1,41
1,25
1,36
2,03

1,9
2,64
2,75
2,83
2,88
3,04
2,99
3,02
3,06

3,12
3,21

3,27
3,41
3,57
3,74
3,9
4,06
4,05
0,9107
1,0628
1,3541
0,8125
3,6083

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,345
105,3171
101,8161
101,1927
111,0667
101,15
101,3569
103,9714
102,5712
113,7333
96,8529
104,0321
98,2851
98,0267
105,9578
98,21
131,094
99,2206
99,21
106,689
108,3973
97,7948
95,8077
101,871
100,579
121,7878
107,9758
112,5642
113,8481
114,5447
185,6697

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
100,1885
104,393
100,5597
100,1329
108,5097
100,05
99,2364
100,9542
99,2557
109,474
92,6233
98,5931
93,6473
93,0811
99,6633
97,11
122,8652
91,8443
98,11
97,9307
98,6431
87,6139
85,0613
88,2098
85,83
100,215
106,4554
110,2144
110,0548
105,5507
156,0152

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
102,4957
106,7363
103,3264
101,2461
115,7681
101,2748
101,4144
104,5632
104,7424
114,8484

97,631
105,9759
98,8481
98,0719
108,5386
98,3467
136,9933
99,8014
99,2679
106,8205
111,2377
98,6516
96,2762
104,4518
101,6804
123,2234
108,1998
114,2253
116,2519
116,1317
188,995

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
102,3392 2021.10.27
105,8122 2022.06.24
102,07 2022.10.26
100,1863 2022.08.24
113,2111 2023.11.24
100,1748 2023.07.26
99,2939 2023.08.23
101,546 2024.06.26
101,4269 2024.10.24
110,5891 2025.06.24
93,4014 2025.11.26
100,5369 2026.12.22
94,2103 2026.04.22
93,1263 2026.08.26
102,2441 2027.10.27
97,2467 2027.04.22
128,7645 2028.10.22
92,4251 2029.05.23
98,1679 2029.08.22
98,0622 2030.08.21
101,4835 2031.10.22
88,4707 2033.04.20
85,5298 2034.06.22
90,7906 2038.10.27
86,9314 2041.04.25
101,6506 2051.04.28
106,6794 2023.02.21
111,8755 2023.11.22
112,4586 2024.03.25
107,1377 2027.10.10
159,3405 2041.03.29

2021.09.06.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



